
Primary First Name Last Name Alternate Affiliation Sector Email

Silvia Cantu Washington Elementary Works in the Community silvia9578@att.net
Maria Cardenas Resident
Mary Elizabeth Resident melizabeth.sierra@gmail.com

Spencer Fern Mariah Looney Restore the Delta EJ Advocate
spencer@restorethedelta.org
mariah@restorethedelta.org 

Eugene Ferrell Resident gladferrell@msn.com
Jennifer Flores Pandora Crowder Resident pjcrowder75@gmail.com
Noehmi Garcia Jauregui St. George Parish School Faith-based Organization

Catherine Garoupa White Cynthia Pinto-Cabrera Central Valley Air Quality Coalition EJ Advocate
catherine@calcleanair.org 
cynthia@calcleanair.org

Bobby Gomez Resident bggomez68@gmail.com 
Regina Griffin Resident R_Griffin2020@yahoo.com
Paulette Gross Alfred Gross Resident paulettamous@yahoo.com
Gloria E. Alonso Cruz Little Manila Rising EJ Advocate gloria@littlemanila.org
Karl E. "Nate" Knodt Resident knodtnate@gmail.com
Everett Lynn Johnson Resident ejjohnsonkj@gmail.com
Jazmarie LaTour Resident latour.jazmarie@gmail.com

Ned Leiba Michaela Alioto Resident
ned@leibacpa.com
aliotovi@yahoo.com

Clifton Maxwell Kenda Templeton

Promotores Unidas para la Educacion 
Nacional de Tecnologias Sostenibles 

(P.U.E.N.T.E.S) EJ Advocate
cmaxwell@puentesca.org
ktempleton@puentesca.org

Ector Olivares Tanisha Raj
Catholic Charities of the Diocese of 

Stockton EJ Advocate
eolivares@ccstockton.org
traj@ccstockton.org 

Stacey Panyasee Resident
Margo Praus Resident margopraus@msn.com
Deby Provost Resident iriedeby@comcast.net
Florence Quilantang Resident

Albert Rivas Grant Kirkpatrick City of Stockton Government
albert.rivas@stocktonca.gov 
Grant.Kirkpatrick@stocktonca.gov

Brianna Rubio
San Joaquin County Public Health 

Services- Health Promotion Government brubio@sjcphs.org
Lenard Seawood Resident llswood2@gmail.com

Esperanza Vielma
Environmental Coalition for Water 

Justice (EJCW) EJ Advocate espe@ejc4w.org 
Douglas Vigil Resident dougV209@gmail.com
James Ottem Valley Pacific Petroleum Services Business in the Community james.ottem@vpps.net
Taylor Williams Resident tsjwilliams15@gmail.com
Jeff Wingfield Port of Stockton Government jwingfield@stocktonport.com
Najee Zarif San Joaquin County - Public Works Government nzarif@sjgov.org

Gaby Magana Harder + Co stockton_AB617_facilitator@harderco.com
Amy Ramos Harder + Co stockton_AB617_facilitator@harderco.com
Laura Martinez Harder + Co stockton_AB617_facilitator@harderco.com

Heather Heinks Valley Air District Heather.Heinks@valleyair.org
Stephanie Ng Valley Air District Stephanie.Ng@valleyair.org
Jessica Olsen Valley Air District Jessica.Olsen@valleyair.org
Kyle Goff California Air Resources Board Kyle.Goff@arb.ca.gov
Rocio Calderon Valley Air District Rocio.Calderon@valleyair.org
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